
Rider Total

1 Erik Svenningsson 28
2 Noah Nelin 28
3 Isabella Hogart 27
4 Felicia Wangerås 27
5 Isa Oscarsson 26

6 Hedvig Nygren 26
7 Linnea Bensby 24
8 Alma Hansson 23
9 Viktoria Holst 22

10 Mikaela Wik 20
11 MadeleneHolst 17
12 Moa Almqvist 16
13 Julia Nilsson 13
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Rider Total Grand Total

1 Erik Svenningsson 34 62
2 Isabella Hogart 34 61
3 Isa Oscarsson 27 53
4 Viktoria Holst 29 51
5 Noah Nelin 21 49

6 Felicia Wangerås 22 49
7 Hedvig Nygren 21 47
8 Alma Hansson 22 45
9 Linnea Bensby 18 42

10 MadeleneHolst 23 40
11 Mikaela Wik 19 39
12 Moa Almqvist 20 36
13 Julia Nilsson 9 22
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Rider Total Grand Total

1 Erik Svenningsson 35 97
2 Isabella Hogart 30 91
3 Hedvig Nygren 27 74
4 Felicia Wangerås 24 73
5 Linnea Bensby 29 71

6 Mikaela Wik 31 70
7 Noah Nelin 20 69
8 Alma Hansson 21 66
9 MadeleneHolst 23 63

10 Moa Almqvist 21 57
11 Isa Oscarsson 0 53
12 Viktoria Holst 0 51
13 Julia Nilsson 19 41
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